
Bern (SUI)
May 25th - 29th, 2016

 

32nd European Championships in Men's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Qualifications
 

 THU 26 MAY 2016

Results Team
 

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

1 RUS - Russian Federation 267.725 Q44.798 (1) 43.232 (3) 45.565 (1) 44.999 (1) 46.032 (2) 43.099 (3)

323 ABLIAZIN Denis D

E
7.000
8.066 -0.3

14.766  
  

6.800
8.866

15.666 6.400
9.333

15.733  
  

 
  

324 BELYAVSKIY David D

E
6.500
8.466

14.966 6.600
8.500

15.100  
  

6.000
8.033 -0.1

13.933 6.900
8.833

15.733 6.300
8.366

14.666

325 IGNATYEV Nikita D

E
 
  

 
  

6.600
8.166

14.766  
  

 
  

6.800
7.233

14.033

326 KUKSENKOV Nikolai D

E
 
  

6.700
8.566

15.266  
  

 
  

6.600
8.233

14.833 6.900
7.500

14.400

327 NAGORNYY Nikita D

E
6.800
8.266

15.066 6.000
6.866

12.866 6.500
8.633

15.133 6.000
9.333

15.333 6.800
8.666

15.466  
  

2 GBR - Great Britain 267.020 Q44.265 (2) 44.366 (1) 44.899 (3) 44.500 (5) 45.024 (4) 43.966 (1)

260 PURVIS Daniel D

E
6.500
8.466

14.966 6.200
8.033

14.233 6.100
8.300

14.400 5.600
9.100

14.700 6.700
8.366

15.066 5.800
8.100

13.900

261 SMITH Louis D

E
 
  

6.900
8.933

15.833  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

262 THOMAS Kristian D

E
6.200
8.633

14.833  
  

 
  

6.000
9.100 -0.1

15.000  
  

6.500
8.533

15.033

263 TULLOCH Courtney D

E
 
  

 
  

6.900
8.566

15.466  
  

6.400
8.300

14.700  
  

264 WILSON Nile D

E
6.000
8.466

14.466 5.900
8.400

14.300 6.400
8.633

15.033 5.600
9.200

14.800 6.800
8.458

15.258 6.900
8.133

15.033

3 SUI - Switzerland 263.662 Q43.832 (3) 42.666 (5) 43.133 (9) 44.566 (4) 46.199 (1) 43.266 (2)

334 BAUMANN Christian D

E
 
  

6.300
8.733

15.033 5.500
8.800

14.300  
  

6.600
9.066

15.666 6.500
8.200

14.700

335 BRAEGGER Pablo D

E
6.500
8.433

14.933  
  

 
  

5.600
9.266 -0.1

14.766 6.500
8.933

15.433 6.900
7.900

14.800

336 GISCHARD Benjamin D

E
6.400
8.333 -0.3

14.433 5.400
7.700

13.100 6.100
8.233

14.333 5.600
9.300 -0.1

14.800  
  

 
  

337 HEGI Oliver D

E
 
  

6.300
8.233

14.533  
  

 
  

 
  

6.200
7.566

13.766

338 YUSOF Eddy D

E
6.300
8.166

14.466  
  

6.100
8.400

14.500 6.000
9.100 -0.1

15.000 6.400
8.700

15.100  
  

4 UKR - Ukraine 262.228 Q42.599 (9) 43.216 (4) 43.700 (5) 44.933 (2) 45.048 (3) 42.732 (4)

351 HRYKO Vladyslav D

E
 
  

6.300
8.333

14.633 5.900
7.400

13.300  
  

 
  

 
  

352 RADIVILOV Igor D

E
 
  

 
  

6.900
8.300

15.200 6.000
9.300

15.300  
  

5.700
7.966

13.666

353 SEMIANKIV Maksym D

E
5.900
8.233 -0.1

14.033  
  

 
  

 
  

5.800
8.616

14.416 6.400
7.933

14.333

354 VERNIAIEV Oleg D

E
6.900
8.466

15.366 7.000
7.283

14.283 6.600
8.600

15.200 6.000
9.300

15.300 6.900
9.166

16.066 6.300
8.433

14.733

355 YEHOROV Illia D

E
6.200
7.300 -0.3

13.200 6.100
8.200

14.300  
  

5.200
9.133

14.333 6.000
8.566

14.566  
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5 FRA - France 257.035 Q42.665 (8) 42.166 (6) 44.966 (2) 44.774 (3) 44.165 (7) 38.299 (15)

255 AIT SAID Samir D

E
5.700
8.533

14.233  
  

6.700
8.733

15.433 5.600
9.333

14.933  
  

 
  

256 GOBAUX Julien D

E
6.200
8.166 -0.4

13.966 5.800
7.933

13.733 6.000
8.400

14.400 5.600
9.341

14.941 6.200
8.766

14.966 5.400
7.333

12.733

257 HRIMECHE Zachari D

E
6.400
8.066

14.466  
  

 
  

6.000
9.000 -0.1

14.900  
  

5.100
7.233

12.333

258 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES D

E
 
  

5.000
8.100

13.100 6.800
8.333

15.133  
  

5.400
8.866

14.266 4.600
8.633

13.233

259 TOMMASONE Cyril D

E
 
  

6.600
8.733

15.333  
  

 
  

6.200
8.733

14.933  
  

6 GER - Germany 256.262 Q42.466 (10) 40.499 (13) 43.358 (6) 42.799 (13) 44.616 (5) 42.524 (5)

265 EICHORN Waldemar D

E
5.800
8.433

14.233 6.300
8.300

14.600  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

266 HERDER Philipp D

E
6.000
8.400

14.400  
  

6.000
8.100

14.100 5.200
9.033 -0.1

14.133 6.400
8.733

15.133  
  

267 KRIMMER Sebastian D

E
5.700
8.133

13.833 6.100
6.966

13.066  
  

5.200
9.100

14.300 6.100
7.900

14.000 6.100
8.133

14.233

268 NGUYEN Marcel D

E
 
  

 
  

6.400
8.500

14.900  
  

6.600
8.883

15.483 7.000
7.091

14.091

269 TOBA Andreas D

E
 
  

5.800
7.033

12.833 6.400
7.958

14.358 5.600
8.866 -0.1

14.366  
  

6.800
7.400

14.200

7 ESP - Spain 255.304 Q43.633 (4) 40.666 (12) 42.824 (11) 43.466 (9) 42.591 (10) 42.124 (7)

245 ABAD Nestor D

E
 
  

5.900
7.800

13.700 6.000
8.500

14.500 5.600
9.266

14.866 6.100
8.100

14.200 6.400
8.133

14.533

246 PLATA RODRIGUEZ Joel D

E
6.200
8.133

14.333 5.300
8.133

13.433  
  

 
  

6.000
8.300

14.300 6.100
7.791

13.891

247 TALLON FERNANDEZ A D

E
 
  

5.800
7.733

13.533 6.000
8.566

14.566 5.600
9.200

14.800 5.600
8.491

14.091  
  

248 VERA MORA Adria D

E
6.300
8.300

14.600  
  

5.500
8.258

13.758 5.600
8.500 -0.3

13.800  
  

5.800
7.900

13.700

249 ZAPATA Rayderley Miguel D

E
6.700
8.300 -0.3

14.700  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

8 ITA - Italy 253.278 Q43.266 (6) 38.816 (18) 43.265 (8) 43.566 (8) 42.232 (11) 42.133 (6)

290 CINGOLANI Andrea D

E
6.200
8.200

14.400  
  

6.600
8.033

14.633 5.600
9.066

14.666 5.400
8.466

13.866  
  

291 EDALLI Ludovico D

E
 
  

4.800
6.433

11.233  
  

 
  

5.900
8.700

14.600 6.300
7.433

13.733

292 POZZO Enrico D

E
5.900
8.500

14.400 5.300
8.450

13.750  
  

 
  

 
  

6.200
8.100

14.300

293 PRINCIPI Paolo D

E
6.000
8.466

14.466 5.900
7.933

13.833 5.500
8.366

13.866 5.200
9.000

14.200 5.500
8.266

13.766 6.300
7.800

14.100

294 LODADIO Marco D

E
 
  

 
  

6.600
8.166

14.766 5.600
9.100

14.700  
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9 BEL - Belgium 250.14642.166 (11) 42.099 (7) 41.866 (13) 42.066 (17) 41.050 (14) 40.899 (8)

214 GOOSSENS Dennis D

E
 
  

 
  

6.600
8.766

15.366  
  

 
  

 
  

215 LOUWIJE Bram D

E
 
  

6.100
8.366

14.466  
  

 
  

5.600
8.100

13.700 5.600
7.666

13.266

216 van den KEYBUS Luka D

E
5.600
8.133 -0.1

13.633  
  

5.000
8.200

13.200 5.200
9.200

14.400 5.600
7.200

12.800 5.900
8.233

14.133

217 VERBAEYS Jimmy D

E
6.100
8.333

14.433 5.500
7.833

13.333 5.400
7.900

13.300 5.200
9.000

14.200 6.100
8.450

14.550 5.900
7.600

13.500

218 VOLKAERT Siemon D

E
6.100
8.100 -0.1

14.100 6.000
8.300

14.300  
  

5.600
8.166 -0.3

13.466  
  

 
  

10 ROU - Romania 250.01943.366 (5) 38.400 (21) 42.932 (10) 43.990 (7) 44.532 (6) 36.799 (27)

318 BATAGA Cristian Ioan D

E
 
  

6.600
7.900

14.500 6.100
8.000

14.100 5.600
9.066

14.666  
  

5.600
7.466

13.066

319 BERBECAR Marius Daniel D

E
 
  

5.300
7.000

12.300  
  

 
  

6.700
9.066

15.766  
  

320 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan D

E
6.100
7.833

13.933 5.000
6.600

11.600 6.000
8.166

14.166  
  

6.000
7.366

13.366 5.500
5.200

10.700

321 DRAGULESCU Marian D

E
6.800
8.233

15.033  
  

 
  

6.000
8.658 -0.1

14.558  
  

 
  

322 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile D

E
6.300
8.100

14.400  
  

6.400
8.266

14.666 5.600
9.166

14.766 6.600
8.800

15.400 5.500
7.533

13.033

11 TUR - Turkey 249.23542.132 (12) 38.632 (20) 42.298 (12) 42.241 (16) 43.666 (8) 40.266 (10)

346 ARICAN Ferhat D

E
6.100
7.966 -0.3

13.766 6.100
7.133

13.233 5.400
7.766

13.166 5.600
9.066

14.666 5.900
8.500

14.400  
  

347 COLAK Ibrahim D

E
5.300
8.700

14.000  
  

6.700
8.966

15.666  
  

6.100
8.466

14.566  
  

348 HAMARATCILAR Isa D

E
 
  

4.500
7.766

12.266 5.000
8.466

13.466 4.000
8.875

12.875  
  

4.300
8.233

12.533

349 ONDER Ahmet D

E
6.300
8.366 -0.3

14.366 5.100
8.033

13.133  
  

5.600
9.100

14.700 6.700
8.000

14.700 5.600
7.233

12.833

350 SAMILOGLU Umit D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

6.500
8.400

14.900

12 ARM - Armenia 248.70240.640 (19) 43.391 (2) 44.365 (4) 42.033 (18) 40.541 (17) 37.732 (21)

200 DAVTYAN Artur D

E
5.300
8.566 -0.1

13.766 5.700
8.600

14.300  
  

6.000
9.300

15.300 5.100
9.208

14.308 4.800
8.633

13.433

201 DAVTYAN Vahagn D

E
4.700
8.633

13.333  
  

6.700
8.866

15.566 4.400
9.000

13.400  
  

 
  

202 MERDINYAN Harutyun D

E
 
  

6.700
8.791

15.491  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

203 PETROSYAN Armen D

E
5.300
8.541 -0.3

13.541 5.400
8.200

13.600 4.800
8.633

13.433 4.400
9.033 -0.1

13.333 4.600
9.000

13.600 4.400
8.333

12.733

204 TOVMASYAN Artur D

E
 
  

 
  

6.700
8.666

15.366  
  

3.600
9.033

12.633 3.400
8.166

11.566
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13 GRE - Greece 247.87741.232 (17) 40.232 (14) 43.266 (7) 43.182 (11) 39.099 (21) 40.866 (9)

270 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU D

E
5.000
8.166

13.166 5.800
7.266

13.066  
  

 
  

5.900
7.766

13.666 4.500
8.133

12.633

271 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos D

E
5.400
8.400 -0.1

13.700 5.100
8.500

13.600 5.500
8.466

13.966 5.200
9.183

14.383 5.700
7.833

13.533 5.200
8.400

13.600

272 MARAS Vlasios D

E
 
  

5.100
8.466

13.566  
  

5.200
9.366

14.566  
  

6.500
8.133

14.633

273 MARKOUSIS Dimitrios D

E
6.600
8.066 -0.3

14.366  
  

5.300
8.300

13.600 5.200
9.033

14.233 5.000
6.900

11.900  
  

274 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios D

E
 
  

 
  

6.800
8.900

15.700  
  

 
  

 
  

14 BLR - Belarus 247.77041.299 (16) 38.666 (19) 41.866 (13) 44.232 (6) 43.633 (9) 38.074 (19)

219 BARKALAU Dzmitry D

E
5.800
8.533

14.333 5.500
6.866

12.366 5.800
8.000

13.800 5.200
9.133

14.333 5.400
8.700

14.100 5.500
6.600

12.100

220 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey D

E
 
  

6.500
6.700

13.200 5.600
8.266

13.866  
  

6.000
9.200

15.200 6.400
7.166

13.566

221 MIKHALITSYN Vasili D

E
 
  

6.400
6.700

13.100  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

222 SANUVONH Dzianis D

E
6.000
8.166

14.166  
  

 
  

5.600
9.366

14.966 5.400
8.933

14.333 5.700
6.708

12.408

223 YAKAULEU Ilya D

E
6.000
7.100 -0.3

12.800  
  

6.000
8.200

14.200 6.000
8.933

14.933  
  

 
  

15 HUN - Hungary 247.34842.125 (13) 41.566 (8) 40.533 (17) 41.700 (21) 42.066 (12) 39.358 (12)

275 DUDAS Norbert D

E
 
  

 
  

5.600
7.933

13.533 5.200
8.800

14.000  
  

 
  

276 HIDVEGI Vid D

E
 
  

6.400
8.533

14.933  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

277 KARDOS Botond D

E
5.800
8.725

14.525  
  

 
  

5.200
9.000

14.200 5.600
8.533

14.133 5.200
8.100

13.300

278 VAGNER Levente D

E
6.000
8.300

14.300 6.200
7.900

14.100 5.400
8.400

13.800 4.400
9.100

13.500 5.300
8.700

14.000 5.000
7.625

12.625

279 VECSERNYES David D

E
5.200
8.100

13.300 5.600
6.933

12.533 4.800
8.400

13.200  
  

5.500
8.433

13.933 6.600
6.833

13.433

16 FIN - Finland 246.26142.866 (7) 40.766 (11) 40.832 (15) 43.332 (10) 40.999 (15) 37.466 (23)

250 KANERVA Juho D

E
 
  

5.500
8.566

14.066  
  

 
  

 
  

4.800
6.800

11.600

251 KIRMES Oskar D

E
6.100
8.433

14.533 5.200
8.500

13.700 5.300
8.666

13.966 5.200
9.166

14.366 5.300
8.766

14.066 5.500
6.733

12.233

252 NIVA Heikki D

E
 
  

4.800
8.200

13.000 5.100
8.133

13.233  
  

5.600
8.500

14.100 5.600
8.033

13.633

253 SORAVUO Emil D

E
6.000
8.400

14.400  
  

 
  

5.200
9.100

14.300 4.500
8.333

12.833  
  

254 TUUHA Tomi D

E
5.500
8.433

13.933  
  

5.700
7.933

13.633 5.600
9.166 -0.1

14.666  
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17 ISR - Israel 242.66140.999 (18) 41.565 (9) 40.800 (16) 41.599 (22) 39.466 (20) 38.232 (16)

285 DOLGOPYAT Artem D

E
6.600
6.466 -0.3

12.766 5.500
8.466

13.966  
  

5.200
8.866 -0.1

13.966 5.100
7.166

12.266 5.000
8.233

13.233

286 GLAZER Eyal D

E
 
  

5.300
8.733

14.033 5.900
8.300

14.200  
  

4.600
8.700

13.300  
  

287 MEDVEDEV Andrey D

E
 
  

 
  

5.000
8.000

13.000 6.000
8.333 -0.1

14.233  
  

 
  

288 SHATILOV Alexander D

E
6.300
8.633

14.933  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

5.500
7.466

12.966

289 YANUKA Moran D

E
5.200
8.400 -0.3

13.300 5.100
8.466

13.566 5.200
8.400

13.600 4.400
9.000

13.400 5.500
8.400

13.900 5.400
6.633

12.033

18 NOR - Norway 239.06241.466 (15) 37.866 (22) 39.999 (20) 42.000 (19) 39.499 (19) 38.232 (16)

303 CONRADI Marcus D

E
 
  

 
  

5.500
7.466

12.966  
  

4.700
8.166

12.866 5.400
6.266

11.666

304 GIACHINO Pietro D

E
5.400
8.166

13.566 5.000
5.766

10.766 5.100
8.733

13.833  
  

5.600
8.133

13.733 5.700
7.500

13.200

305 KALVOE Odin D

E
5.900
8.200

14.100 4.900
7.900

12.800  
  

5.200
9.000 -0.3

13.900  
  

 
  

306 ROENBECK Nikolai D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

4.800
9.000

13.800  
  

 
  

307 SKJERAHAUG Stian D

E
5.800
8.300 -0.3

13.800 6.000
8.300

14.300 5.100
8.100

13.200 5.600
8.800 -0.1

14.300 5.300
7.600

12.900 5.200
8.166

13.366

19 POR - Portugal 238.99440.432 (21) 37.666 (23) 40.299 (19) 41.266 (24) 41.499 (13) 37.832 (20)

313 ALMEIDA Simao D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

5.200
8.833

14.033 5.800
8.133

13.933 5.200
6.933

12.133

314 BARATA Vasco D

E
5.100
8.066 -0.1

13.066 5.200
6.700

11.900 5.000
7.866

12.866  
  

 
  

 
  

315 BARBOSA Tiago D

E
5.700
7.800 -0.1

13.400  
  

 
  

4.400
8.900 -0.1

13.200 4.900
8.700

13.600  
  

316 FRAGOSO Francisco D

E
 
  

5.200
6.900

12.100 5.200
7.633

12.833  
  

 
  

5.200
7.766

12.966

317 PALMA SIMOES Gustavo D

E
5.800
8.166

13.966 6.000
7.666

13.666 6.000
8.600

14.600 5.200
8.833

14.033 5.500
8.466

13.966 5.700
7.033

12.733

20 AZE - Azerbaijan 238.89540.299 (22) 40.099 (15) 38.000 (24) 42.566 (14) 39.832 (18) 38.099 (18)

210 BAIRAMOV Timur D

E
5.100
7.733 -0.7

12.133 4.900
6.200

11.100 4.100
7.900

12.000  
  

4.800
7.166

11.966 4.200
7.733

11.933

211 LUCAS Daniel Robert D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

5.200
9.033

14.233  
  

 
  

212 PAKHNYUK Petro D

E
6.300
8.233

14.533 6.400
7.933

14.333 5.500
6.300

11.800 5.200
9.000 -0.1

14.100 6.000
6.633

12.633 6.300
6.500

12.800

213 STEPKO Oleg D

E
6.000
7.933 -0.3

13.633 6.700
7.966

14.666 6.200
8.000

14.200 5.600
8.633

14.233 6.900
8.333

15.233 5.800
7.566

13.366
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Results Team
 

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

21 AUT - Austria 235.68639.357 (26) 36.332 (27) 40.433 (18) 41.599 (22) 38.599 (24) 39.366 (11)

205 BENDA Alexander D

E
5.500
8.266 -0.1

13.666  
  

 
  

5.200
8.666 -0.1

13.766 5.000
8.583

13.583 5.600
7.700

13.300

206 HOECK Vinzenz D

E
 
  

4.600
6.466

11.066 6.600
7.800

14.400 5.200
8.633

13.833  
  

5.400
8.033

13.433

207 KOPEINIK Daniel D

E
5.500
6.591

12.091 5.400
7.533

12.933  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

208 LEIMLEHNER Fabian D

E
 
  

 
  

5.200
8.000

13.200  
  

5.200
6.033

11.233  
  

209 SCHWAB Matthias D

E
5.600
8.000

13.600 4.800
7.533

12.333 5.200
7.633

12.833 5.200
8.800

14.000 5.200
8.583

13.783 5.700
6.933

12.633

22 IRL - Ireland 234.86140.266 (23) 39.099 (16) 39.199 (21) 40.299 (26) 38.966 (22) 37.032 (25)

281 FOX Daniel D

E
4.600
8.500

13.100  
  

5.500
8.233

13.733 4.400
7.900 -0.3

12.000 5.200
8.400

13.600 4.100
8.266

12.366

282 NEILL Jack D

E
5.600
8.466

14.066 5.400
8.233

13.633 4.100
8.633

12.733 5.200
9.133

14.333 4.000
8.933

12.933 3.700
8.300

12.000

283 OCONNOR Christopher D

E
 
  

4.500
8.233

12.733 4.500
8.233

12.733  
  

 
  

 
  

284 STEELE Adam D

E
5.400
8.000 -0.3

13.100 5.100
7.633

12.733  
  

5.200
8.766

13.966 4.900
7.533

12.433 4.800
7.866

12.666

23 CZE - Czech Republic 233.07641.698 (14) 36.766 (24) 38.857 (22) 39.591 (28) 37.532 (26) 38.632 (14)

235 JANECZKO Ondrej D

E
 
  

 
  

4.700
8.033

12.733  
  

 
  

 
  

236 JESSEN David D

E
5.800
8.466

14.266 6.100
7.366

13.466 5.200
8.366

13.566 5.200
8.800 -0.1

13.900 5.600
5.800

11.400 5.800
7.333

13.133

237 KONECNY Martin D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

5.100
7.366

12.466 5.800
6.333

12.133

238 RADOVESNICKY Daniel D

E
5.500
8.366 -0.3

13.566 4.300
7.900

12.200 4.600
7.958

12.558 4.800
8.700 -0.3

13.200 4.700
8.966

13.666 5.000
8.366

13.366

239 SOLOVJEV Svjatoslav D

E
6.000
8.166 -0.3

13.866 4.700
6.400

11.100  
  

4.000
8.591 -0.1

12.491  
  

 
  

24 POL - Poland 232.17037.732 (27) 39.099 (16) 37.749 (25) 42.399 (15) 36.258 (28) 38.933 (13)

308 BORKOWSKI Lukasz D

E
5.400
6.933 -0.3

12.033 5.400
7.883

13.283 5.500
6.983

12.483 5.600
8.933

14.533  
  

5.000
7.600

12.600

309 GAWRONSKI Sebastian D

E
5.500
7.433

12.933  
  

5.200
7.300

12.500 5.200
8.866 -0.1

13.966 4.900
8.700

13.600 5.100
8.533

13.633

310 RABSTAJN Patryk D

E
 
  

4.600
8.483

13.083  
  

 
  

4.800
5.058

9.858 5.000
7.700

12.700

311 WIECZOREK Piotr D

E
4.500
8.266

12.766 4.900
7.833

12.733 5.100
7.666

12.766  
  

5.200
7.600

12.800  
  

312 SASNAL Filip D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

5.200
8.800 -0.1

13.900  
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Results Team
 

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

25 DEN - Denmark 230.48740.515 (20) 36.399 (25) 37.632 (26) 40.133 (27) 38.783 (23) 37.025 (26)

240 FRANDSEN Marcus D

E
5.400
8.583

13.983 5.200
6.733

11.933 5.000
8.400

13.400 5.200
8.300 -0.3

13.200 4.200
8.283

12.483 4.400
8.000

12.400

241 FUGLSIG Joao D

E
5.200
7.966

13.166  
  

4.300
7.366

11.666 5.200
8.533 -0.1

13.633 4.600
8.100

12.700  
  

242 KJELDSEN Stig D

E
5.700
7.966 -0.3

13.366  
  

 
  

5.200
8.200 -0.1

13.300  
  

 
  

243 VAMMEN Helge D

E
 
  

4.900
7.800

12.700  
  

 
  

4.700
8.900

13.600 4.700
7.325

12.025

244 WINTHER Joachim D

E
 
  

4.600
7.166

11.766 4.500
8.066

12.566  
  

 
  

5.000
7.600

12.600

26 SWE - Sweden 228.78939.924 (24) 35.866 (28) 36.833 (28) 40.566 (25) 38.400 (25) 37.200 (24)

341 IDESJOE Karl D

E
4.300
8.833

13.133  
  

4.300
7.300

11.600 4.400
8.950

13.350 4.800
7.500

12.300 5.300
7.600

12.900

342 KALLANVAARA Pontus D

E
 
  

4.500
7.400

11.900 4.200
8.100

12.300  
  

5.000
7.700

12.700 5.300
8.100

13.400

343 MAYIZA Prince D

E
 
  

4.700
6.900

11.600  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

344 SCHROEDER Henrik D

E
4.700
8.525

13.225 4.500
7.866

12.366  
  

4.400
8.916

13.316  
  

 
  

345 SOOS Christopher D

E
5.600
8.266 -0.3

13.566  
  

5.000
7.933

12.933 5.200
8.700

13.900 5.000
8.400

13.400 4.300
6.600

10.900

27 LAT - Latvia 228.27539.632 (25) 36.333 (26) 37.090 (27) 41.848 (20) 37.207 (27) 36.165 (28)

295 KARDASOVS Vitalijs D

E
5.500
8.566

14.066  
  

4.500
7.991

12.491 5.600
9.216

14.816  
  

4.500
7.366

11.866

296 PAJADA Aleksejs D

E
5.000
8.333

13.333 4.600
6.200

10.800 4.200
8.466

12.666 5.200
9.066

14.266 4.800
8.408

13.208 5.100
7.133

12.233

297 POZNAKOVS Sergejs D

E
4.200
8.133 -0.1

12.233 4.600
7.633

12.233 4.600
7.333

11.933 4.400
8.666 -0.3

12.766 4.600
7.466

12.066 4.900
7.166

12.066

298 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs D

E
 
  

6.300
7.000

13.300  
  

 
  

4.700
7.233

11.933  
  

28 BUL - Bulgaria 222.29428.966 (28) 33.699 (29) 38.199 (23) 42.833 (12) 40.865 (16) 37.732 (21)

224 ALEKSANDROV Yordan D

E
5.300
8.333 -0.1

13.533 4.500
5.100

9.600 5.200
8.266

13.466 4.800
9.300

14.100 6.100
8.033

14.133 5.800
7.933

13.733

225 ANGELOV Martin D

E
5.300
8.400

13.700 4.800
6.933

11.733  
  

5.600
9.033 -0.1

14.533 4.700
8.866

13.566 4.400
7.633

12.033

226 DIMITROV Dimitar D

E
1.100
8.733 -8.1

1.733 5.000
7.366

12.366 4.900
7.933

12.833 5.200
9.000

14.200  
  

 
  

227 SOTIROV Georgi D

E
 
  

 
  

5.000
6.900

11.900  
  

4.800
8.366

13.166 4.000
7.966

11.966

29 CRO - Croatia 84.06528.133 (29) 41.432 (10)    14.500 (29)

228 KOROSTELJEV Andrej D

E
6.400
8.233

14.633 5.600
6.333

11.933  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

229 MARKOVIC Tomislav D

E
6.300
7.200

13.500  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

230 MOZNIK Marijo D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

6.300
8.200

14.500

231 SELIGMAN Robert D

E
 
  

6.400
8.966

15.366  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

232 UDE Filip D

E
 
  

5.600
8.533

14.133  
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Results Team
 

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

30 SLO - Slovenia 71.70727.941 (30) 15.300 (30)   14.200 (29) 14.266 (30)

328 BERTONCELJ Saso D

E
 
  

6.500
8.800

15.300  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

329 DIMIC Alen D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

6.200
8.000

14.200 6.500
7.766

14.266

330 KLAVORA Rok D

E
6.400
8.441 -0.1

14.741  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

331 TERBOVSEK Luka D

E
5.600
7.900 -0.3

13.200  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Q Qualified for Team Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Individual Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 VERNIAIEV Oleg 90.948  UKR354 D

E

15.3666.900

8.466

(1) 14.2837.000

7.283

(22) 15.2006.600

8.600

(10) 15.3006.000

9.300

(3) 16.0666.900

9.166

(1) 14.7336.300

8.433

(5)

2 WILSON Nile 88.890  GBR264 D

E

14.4666.000

8.466

(17) 14.3005.900

8.400

(18) 15.0336.400

8.633

(14) 14.8005.600

9.200

(15) 15.2586.800

8.458

(9) 15.0336.900

8.133

(2)

3 PURVIS Daniel 87.265  GBR260 D

E

14.9666.500

8.466

(4) 14.2336.200

8.033

(23) 14.4006.100

8.300

(25) 14.7005.600

9.100

(20) 15.0666.700

8.366

(14) 13.9005.800

8.100

(21)

4 STEPKO Oleg 85.331  AZE213 D

E

13.6336.000

7.933 -0.3

(60) 14.6666.700

7.966

(10) 14.2006.200

8.000

(32) 14.2335.600

8.633

(42) 15.2336.900

8.333

(10) 13.3665.800

7.566

(41)

5 GOBAUX Julien 84.739  FRA256 D

E

13.9666.200

8.166 -0.4

(45) 13.7335.800

7.933

(31) 14.4006.000

8.400

(24) 14.9415.600

9.341

(9) 14.9666.200

8.766

(15) 12.7335.400

7.333

(59)

6 PRINCIPI Paolo 84.231  ITA293 D

E

14.4666.000

8.466

(17) 13.8335.900

7.933

(29) 13.8665.500

8.366

(38) 14.2005.200

9.000

(46) 13.7665.500

8.266

(48) 14.1006.300

7.800

(18)

7 VERBAEYS Jimmy 83.316  BEL217 D

E

14.4336.100

8.333

(22) 13.3335.500

7.833

(43) 13.3005.400

7.900

(55) 14.2005.200

9.000

(46) 14.5506.100

8.450

(23) 13.5005.900

7.600

(34)

8 PALMA SIMOES Gustavo 82.964  POR317 D

E

13.9665.800

8.166

(46) 13.6666.000

7.666

(34) 14.6006.000

8.600

(20) 14.0335.200

8.833

(56) 13.9665.500

8.466

(41) 12.7335.700

7.033

(60)

9 KIRMES Oskar 82.864  FIN251 D

E

14.5336.100

8.433

(14) 13.7005.200

8.500

(32) 13.9665.300

8.666

(36) 14.3665.200

9.166

(33) 14.0665.300

8.766

(38) 12.2335.500

6.733

(74)

10 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos 82.782  GRE271 D

E

13.7005.400

8.400 -0.1

(55) 13.6005.100

8.500

(36) 13.9665.500

8.466

(37) 14.3835.200

9.183

(32) 13.5335.700

7.833

(60) 13.6005.200

8.400

(31)

11 VAGNER Levente 82.325  HUN278 D

E

14.3006.000

8.300

(32) 14.1006.200

7.900

(25) 13.8005.400

8.400

(41) 13.5004.400

9.100

(73) 14.0005.300

8.700

(39) 12.6255.000

7.625

(65)

12 SKJERAHAUG Stian 81.866  NOR307 D

E

13.8005.800

8.300 -0.3

(52) 14.3006.000

8.300

(19) 13.2005.100

8.100

(60) 14.3005.600

8.800 -0.1

(38) 12.9005.300

7.600

(69) 13.3665.200

8.166

(40)

13 BARKALAU Dzmitry 81.032  BLR219 D

E

14.3335.800

8.533

(30) 12.3665.500

6.866

(68) 13.8005.800

8.000

(42) 14.3335.200

9.133

(35) 14.1005.400

8.700

(35) 12.1005.500

6.600

(78)

14 PETROSYAN Armen 80.240  ARM203 D

E

13.5415.300

8.541 -0.3

(66) 13.6005.400

8.200

(37) 13.4334.800

8.633

(52) 13.3334.400

9.033 -0.1

(78) 13.6004.600

9.000

(53) 12.7334.400

8.333

(58)

15 PAKHNYUK Petro 80.199  AZE212 D

E

14.5336.300

8.233

(15) 14.3336.400

7.933

(16) 11.8005.500

6.300

(88) 14.1005.200

9.000 -0.1

(54) 12.6336.000

6.633

(77) 12.8006.300

6.500

(57)

16 TVOROGAL Robert 80.173  LTU300 D

E

14.1415.500

8.641

(37) 11.3664.900

6.466

(84) 13.1005.000

8.100

(64) 14.2005.200

9.000

(46) 13.5005.800

7.700

(62) 13.8665.900

7.966

(23)

17 YANUKA Moran 79.799  ISR289 D

E

13.3005.200

8.400 -0.3

(73) 13.5665.100

8.466

(38) 13.6005.200

8.400

(46) 13.4004.400

9.000

(75) 13.9005.500

8.400

(44) 12.0335.400

6.633

(81)

18 JESSEN David 79.731  CZE236 D

E

14.2665.800

8.466

(33) 13.4666.100

7.366

(41) 13.5665.200

8.366

(48) 13.9005.200

8.800 -0.1

(64) 11.4005.600

5.800

(89) 13.1335.800

7.333

(49)

19 NEILL Jack 79.698  IRL282 D

E

14.0665.600

8.466

(41) 13.6335.400

8.233

(35) 12.7334.100

8.633

(74) 14.3335.200

9.133

(35) 12.9334.000

8.933

(68) 12.0003.700

8.300

(83)

20 SCHWAB Matthias 79.182  AUT209 D

E

13.6005.600

8.000

(61) 12.3334.800

7.533

(69) 12.8335.200

7.633

(71) 14.0005.200

8.800

(58) 13.7835.200

8.583

(47) 12.6335.700

6.933

(64)

21 ALEKSANDROV Yordan 78.565  BUL224 D

E

13.5335.300

8.333 -0.1

(67) 9.6004.500

5.100

(94) 13.4665.200

8.266

(51) 14.1004.800

9.300

(54) 14.1336.100

8.033

(34) 13.7335.800

7.933

(25)

22 RADOVESNICKY Daniel 78.556  CZE238 D

E

13.5665.500

8.366 -0.3

(62) 12.2004.300

7.900

(73) 12.5584.600

7.958

(79) 13.2004.800

8.700 -0.3

(81) 13.6664.700

8.966

(51) 13.3665.000

8.366

(39)

23 DEJANOVIC Bojan 78.498  SRB332 D

E

13.9335.800

8.133

(48) 12.1335.000

7.133

(74) 11.8663.800

8.066

(87) 14.1335.200

8.933

(51) 13.5004.800

8.700

(61) 12.9335.100

7.833

(54)

24 KUZMICKAS Tomas 78.397  LTU299 D

E

12.5666.200

6.666 -0.3

(89) 11.0663.900

7.166

(89) 13.1664.700

8.466

(62) 14.1335.200

8.933

(51) 13.8665.800

8.066

(46) 13.6005.400

8.200

(32)
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Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code
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RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore
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RkScore

Pen

RkScore

25 FRANDSEN Marcus 77.399  DEN240 D

E

13.9835.400

8.583

(44) 11.9335.200

6.733

(76) 13.4005.000

8.400

(54) 13.2005.200

8.300 -0.3

(81) 12.4834.200

8.283

(78) 12.4004.400

8.000

(70)

26 PAJADA Aleksejs 76.506  LAT296 D

E

13.3335.000

8.333

(72) 10.8004.600

6.200

(91) 12.6664.200

8.466

(77) 14.2665.200

9.066

(41) 13.2084.800

8.408

(66) 12.2335.100

7.133

(73)

27 PAUNOVIC Milos 76.298  SRB333 D

E

13.6335.200

8.433

(58) 11.2334.000

7.233

(85) 12.8664.500

8.366

(68) 12.9005.200

8.000 -0.3

(84) 12.3335.100

7.233

(81) 13.3334.800

8.533

(42)

28 BELYAVSKIY David 74.398  RUS324 D

E

14.9666.500

8.466

(4) 15.1006.600

8.500

(7)  

  

13.9336.000

8.033 -0.1

(63) 15.7336.900

8.833

(3) 14.6666.300

8.366

(7)

29 NAGORNYY Nikita 73.864  RUS327 D

E

15.0666.800

8.266

(2) 12.8666.000

6.866

(57) 15.1336.500

8.633

(12) 15.3336.000

9.333

(2) 15.4666.800

8.666

(6)  

  

30 POZNAKOVS Sergejs 73.297  LAT297 D

E

12.2334.200

8.133 -0.1

(90) 12.2334.600

7.633

(72) 11.9334.600

7.333

(85) 12.7664.400

8.666 -0.3

(86) 12.0664.600

7.466

(84) 12.0664.900

7.166

(79)

31 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile 72.265  ROU322 D

E

14.4006.300

8.100

(27)  

  

14.6666.400

8.266

(18) 14.7665.600

9.166

(18) 15.4006.600

8.800

(8) 13.0335.500

7.533

(51)

32 ABAD Nestor 71.799  ESP245 D

E

 

  

13.7005.900

7.800

(33) 14.5006.000

8.500

(22) 14.8665.600

9.266

(13) 14.2006.100

8.100

(31) 14.5336.400

8.133

(9)

33 DAVTYAN Artur 71.107  ARM200 D

E

13.7665.300

8.566 -0.1

(53) 14.3005.700

8.600

(17)  

  

15.3006.000

9.300

(3) 14.3085.100

9.208

(28) 13.4334.800

8.633

(35)

34 CROVETTO Kevin 70.398  MON301 D

E

12.5664.500

8.166 -0.1

(88) 9.7334.200

5.533

(93) 11.7333.600

8.133

(89) 12.3004.400

8.000 -0.1

(88) 11.9664.600

7.366

(85) 12.1004.700

7.400

(77)

35 ONDER Ahmet 69.732  TUR349 D

E

14.3666.300

8.366 -0.3

(28) 13.1335.100

8.033

(48)  

  

14.7005.600

9.100

(20) 14.7006.700

8.000

(19) 12.8335.600

7.233

(56)

36 KRIMMER Sebastian 69.432  GER267 D

E

13.8335.700

8.133

(51) 13.0666.100

6.966

(54)  

  

14.3005.200

9.100

(38) 14.0006.100

7.900

(40) 14.2336.100

8.133

(15)

37 ARICAN Ferhat 69.231  TUR346 D

E

13.7666.100

7.966 -0.3

(54) 13.2336.100

7.133

(46) 13.1665.400

7.766

(63) 14.6665.600

9.066

(23) 14.4005.900

8.500

(26)  

  

38 van den KEYBUS Luka 68.166  BEL216 D

E

13.6335.600

8.133 -0.1

(59)  

  

13.2005.000

8.200

(59) 14.4005.200

9.200

(31) 12.8005.600

7.200

(73) 14.1335.900

8.233

(17)

39 GAWRONSKI Sebastian 66.632  POL309 D

E

12.9335.500

7.433

(84)  

  

12.5005.200

7.300

(80) 13.9665.200

8.866 -0.1

(60) 13.6004.900

8.700

(55) 13.6335.100

8.533

(29)

40 VECSERNYES David 66.399  HUN279 D

E

13.3005.200

8.100

(74) 12.5335.600

6.933

(65) 13.2004.800

8.400

(58)  

  

13.9335.500

8.433

(42) 13.4336.600

6.833

(37)

41 DOLGOPYAT Artem 66.197  ISR285 D

E

12.7666.600

6.466 -0.3

(87) 13.9665.500

8.466

(28)  

  

13.9665.200

8.866 -0.1

(60) 12.2665.100

7.166

(83) 13.2335.000

8.233

(47)

42 ANGELOV Martin 65.565  BUL225 D

E

13.7005.300

8.400

(56) 11.7334.800

6.933

(81)  

  

14.5335.600

9.033 -0.1

(29) 13.5664.700

8.866

(59) 12.0334.400

7.633

(80)

43 GIACHINO Pietro 65.098  NOR304 D

E

13.5665.400

8.166

(65) 10.7665.000

5.766

(92) 13.8335.100

8.733

(40)  

  

13.7335.600

8.133

(49) 13.2005.700

7.500

(48)

44 BORKOWSKI Lukasz 64.932  POL308 D

E

12.0335.400

6.933 -0.3

(93) 13.2835.400

7.883

(45) 12.4835.500

6.983

(82) 14.5335.600

8.933

(29)  

  

12.6005.000

7.600

(66)

45 STEELE Adam 64.898  IRL284 D

E

13.1005.400

8.000 -0.3

(82) 12.7335.100

7.633

(63)  

  

13.9665.200

8.766

(60) 12.4334.900

7.533

(80) 12.6664.800

7.866

(62)

46 FOX Daniel 64.799  IRL281 D

E

13.1004.600

8.500

(81)  

  

13.7335.500

8.233

(44) 12.0004.400

7.900 -0.3

(89) 13.6005.200

8.400

(57) 12.3664.100

8.266

(71)

47 SOOS Christopher 64.699  SWE345 D

E

13.5665.600

8.266 -0.3

(64)  

  

12.9335.000

7.933

(67) 13.9005.200

8.700

(64) 13.4005.000

8.400

(63) 10.9004.300

6.600

(90)

48 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 63.765  ROU320 D

E

13.9336.100

7.833

(49) 11.6005.000

6.600

(83) 14.1666.000

8.166

(33)  

  

13.3666.000

7.366

(64) 10.7005.500

5.200

(91)
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49 IDESJOE Karl 63.283  SWE341 D

E

13.1334.300

8.833

(80)  

  

11.6004.300

7.300

(91) 13.3504.400

8.950

(77) 12.3004.800

7.500

(82) 12.9005.300

7.600

(55)

50 BRAEGGER Pablo 59.932  SUI335 D

E

14.9336.500

8.433

(7)  

  

 

  

14.7665.600

9.266 -0.1

(18) 15.4336.500

8.933

(7) 14.8006.900

7.900

(4)

51 BAUMANN Christian 59.699  SUI334 D

E

 

  

15.0336.300

8.733

(8) 14.3005.500

8.800

(29)  

  

15.6666.600

9.066

(4) 14.7006.500

8.200

(6)

52 BAIRAMOV Timur 59.132  AZE210 D

E

12.1335.100

7.733 -0.7

(91) 11.1004.900

6.200

(88) 12.0004.100

7.900

(84)  

  

11.9664.800

7.166

(86) 11.9334.200

7.733

(85)

53 YUSOF Eddy 59.066  SUI338 D

E

14.4666.300

8.166

(19)  

  

14.5006.100

8.400

(23) 15.0006.000

9.100 -0.1

(6) 15.1006.400

8.700

(13)  

  

54 HERDER Philipp 57.766  GER266 D

E

14.4006.000

8.400

(24)  

  

14.1006.000

8.100

(34) 14.1335.200

9.033 -0.1

(51) 15.1336.400

8.733

(12)  

  

55 CINGOLANI Andrea 57.565  ITA290 D

E

14.4006.200

8.200

(26)  

  

14.6336.600

8.033

(19) 14.6665.600

9.066

(23) 13.8665.400

8.466

(45)  

  

56 TALLON FERNANDEZ A 56.990  ESP247 D

E

 

  

13.5335.800

7.733

(40) 14.5666.000

8.566

(21) 14.8005.600

9.200

(15) 14.0915.600

8.491

(37)  

  

57 GISCHARD Benjamin 56.666  SUI336 D

E

14.4336.400

8.333 -0.3

(21) 13.1005.400

7.700

(50) 14.3336.100

8.233

(28) 14.8005.600

9.300 -0.1

(15)  

  

 

  

58 YEHOROV Illia 56.399  UKR355 D

E

13.2006.200

7.300 -0.3

(77) 14.3006.100

8.200

(21)  

  

14.3335.200

9.133

(35) 14.5666.000

8.566

(21)  

  

59 BATAGA Cristian Ioan 56.332  ROU318 D

E

 

  

14.5006.600

7.900

(14) 14.1006.100

8.000

(35) 14.6665.600

9.066

(23)  

  

13.0665.600

7.466

(50)

60 KARDOS Botond 56.158  HUN277 D

E

14.5255.800

8.725

(16)  

  

 

  

14.2005.200

9.000

(46) 14.1335.600

8.533

(33) 13.3005.200

8.100

(43)

61 PLATA RODRIGUEZ Joel 55.957  ESP246 D

E

14.3336.200

8.133

(31) 13.4335.300

8.133

(42)  

  

 

  

14.3006.000

8.300

(29) 13.8916.100

7.791

(22)

62 SANUVONH Dzianis 55.873  BLR222 D

E

14.1666.000

8.166

(36)  

  

 

  

14.9665.600

9.366

(8) 14.3335.400

8.933

(27) 12.4085.700

6.708

(69)

63 VERA MORA Adria 55.858  ESP248 D

E

14.6006.300

8.300

(13)  

  

13.7585.500

8.258

(43) 13.8005.600

8.500 -0.3

(69)  

  

13.7005.800

7.900

(27)

64 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey 55.832  BLR220 D

E

 

  

13.2006.500

6.700

(47) 13.8665.600

8.266

(39)  

  

15.2006.000

9.200

(11) 13.5666.400

7.166

(33)

65 TOBA Andreas 55.757  GER269 D

E

 

  

12.8335.800

7.033

(58) 14.3586.400

7.958

(27) 14.3665.600

8.866 -0.1

(33)  

  

14.2006.800

7.400

(16)

66 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES 55.732  FRA258 D

E

 

  

13.1005.000

8.100

(49) 15.1336.800

8.333

(13)  

  

14.2665.400

8.866

(30) 13.2334.600

8.633

(46)

67 BENDA Alexander 54.315  AUT205 D

E

13.6665.500

8.266 -0.1

(57)  

  

 

  

13.7665.200

8.666 -0.1

(71) 13.5835.000

8.583

(58) 13.3005.600

7.700

(44)

68 MARKOUSIS Dimitrios 54.099  GRE273 D

E

14.3666.600

8.066 -0.3

(29)  

  

13.6005.300

8.300

(47) 14.2335.200

9.033

(42) 11.9005.000

6.900

(88)  

  

69 NIVA Heikki 53.966  FIN252 D

E

 

  

13.0004.800

8.200

(55) 13.2335.100

8.133

(57)  

  

14.1005.600

8.500

(36) 13.6335.600

8.033

(30)

70 KARDASOVS Vitalijs 53.239  LAT295 D

E

14.0665.500

8.566

(40)  

  

12.4914.500

7.991

(81) 14.8165.600

9.216

(14)  

  

11.8664.500

7.366

(86)

71 HOECK Vinzenz 52.732  AUT206 D

E

 

  

11.0664.600

6.466

(90) 14.4006.600

7.800

(26) 13.8335.200

8.633

(68)  

  

13.4335.400

8.033

(36)

72 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU 52.531  GRE270 D

E

13.1665.000

8.166

(78) 13.0665.800

7.266

(53)  

  

 

  

13.6665.900

7.766

(52) 12.6334.500

8.133

(63)
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73 FUGLSIG Joao 51.165  DEN241 D

E

13.1665.200

7.966

(79)  

  

11.6664.300

7.366

(90) 13.6335.200

8.533 -0.1

(72) 12.7004.600

8.100

(74)  

  

74 HAMARATCILAR Isa 51.140  TUR348 D

E

 

  

12.2664.500

7.766

(71) 13.4665.000

8.466

(50) 12.8754.000

8.875

(85)  

  

12.5334.300

8.233

(68)

75 WIECZOREK Piotr 51.065  POL311 D

E

12.7664.500

8.266

(86) 12.7334.900

7.833

(62) 12.7665.100

7.666

(73)  

  

12.8005.200

7.600

(72)  

  

76 KALLANVAARA Pontus 50.300  SWE342 D

E

 

  

11.9004.500

7.400

(78) 12.3004.200

8.100

(83)  

  

12.7005.000

7.700

(75) 13.4005.300

8.100

(38)

77 ABLIAZIN Denis 46.165  RUS323 D

E

14.7667.000

8.066 -0.3

(9)  

  

15.6666.800

8.866

(3) 15.7336.400

9.333

(1)  

  

 

  

78 THOMAS Kristian 44.866  GBR262 D

E

14.8336.200

8.633

(8)  

  

 

  

15.0006.000

9.100 -0.1

(6)  

  

15.0336.500

8.533

(1)

79 AIT SAID Samir 44.599  FRA255 D

E

14.2335.700

8.533

(34)  

  

15.4336.700

8.733

(7) 14.9335.600

9.333

(10)  

  

 

  

80 KUKSENKOV Nikolai 44.499  RUS326 D

E

 

  

15.2666.700

8.566

(6)  

  

 

  

14.8336.600

8.233

(17) 14.4006.900

7.500

(11)

81 NGUYEN Marcel 44.474  GER268 D

E

 

  

 

  

14.9006.400

8.500

(15)  

  

15.4836.600

8.883

(5) 14.0917.000

7.091

(19)

82 COLAK Ibrahim 44.232  TUR347 D

E

14.0005.300

8.700

(43)  

  

15.6666.700

8.966

(2)  

  

14.5666.100

8.466

(22)  

  

83 RADIVILOV Igor 44.166  UKR352 D

E

 

  

 

  

15.2006.900

8.300

(11) 15.3006.000

9.300

(3)  

  

13.6665.700

7.966

(28)

84 SEMIANKIV Maksym 42.782  UKR353 D

E

14.0335.900

8.233 -0.1

(42)  

  

 

  

 

  

14.4165.800

8.616

(25) 14.3336.400

7.933

(12)

85 MARAS Vlasios 42.765  GRE272 D

E

 

  

13.5665.100

8.466

(38)  

  

14.5665.200

9.366

(27)  

  

14.6336.500

8.133

(8)

86 POZZO Enrico 42.450  ITA292 D

E

14.4005.900

8.500

(23) 13.7505.300

8.450

(30)  

  

 

  

 

  

14.3006.200

8.100

(13)

87 DAVTYAN Vahagn 42.299  ARM201 D

E

13.3334.700

8.633

(71)  

  

15.5666.700

8.866

(4) 13.4004.400

9.000

(75)  

  

 

  

88 TUUHA Tomi 42.232  FIN254 D

E

13.9335.500

8.433

(47)  

  

13.6335.700

7.933

(45) 14.6665.600

9.166 -0.1

(23)  

  

 

  

89 YAKAULEU Ilya 41.933  BLR223 D

E

12.8006.000

7.100 -0.3

(85)  

  

14.2006.000

8.200

(31) 14.9336.000

8.933

(10)  

  

 

  

90 VOLKAERT Siemon 41.866  BEL218 D

E

14.1006.100

8.100 -0.1

(39) 14.3006.000

8.300

(19)  

  

13.4665.600

8.166 -0.3

(74)  

  

 

  

91 HRIMECHE Zachari 41.699  FRA257 D

E

14.4666.400

8.066

(20)  

  

 

  

14.9006.000

9.000 -0.1

(12)  

  

12.3335.100

7.233

(72)

92 SORAVUO Emil 41.533  FIN253 D

E

14.4006.000

8.400

(24)  

  

 

  

14.3005.200

9.100

(38) 12.8334.500

8.333

(71)  

  

92 GLAZER Eyal 41.533  ISR286 D

E

 

  

14.0335.300

8.733

(27) 14.2005.900

8.300

(30)  

  

13.3004.600

8.700

(65)  

  

94 LOUWIJE Bram 41.432  BEL215 D

E

 

  

14.4666.100

8.366

(15)  

  

 

  

13.7005.600

8.100

(50) 13.2665.600

7.666

(45)

95 DIMITROV Dimitar 41.132  BUL226 D

E

1.7331.100

8.733 -8.1

(94) 12.3665.000

7.366

(67) 12.8334.900

7.933

(70) 14.2005.200

9.000

(46)  

  

 

  

96 KALVOE Odin 40.800  NOR305 D

E

14.1005.900

8.200

(38) 12.8004.900

7.900

(59)  

  

13.9005.200

9.000 -0.3

(64)  
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97 BARBOSA Tiago 40.200  POR315 D

E

13.4005.700

7.800 -0.1

(69)  

  

 

  

13.2004.400

8.900 -0.1

(81) 13.6004.900

8.700

(55)  

  

98 ALMEIDA Simao 40.099  POR313 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

14.0335.200

8.833

(56) 13.9335.800

8.133

(43) 12.1335.200

6.933

(75)

99 EDALLI Ludovico 39.566  ITA291 D

E

 

  

11.2334.800

6.433

(86)  

  

 

  

14.6005.900

8.700

(20) 13.7336.300

7.433

(26)

100 TOVMASYAN Artur 39.565  ARM204 D

E

 

  

 

  

15.3666.700

8.666

(9)  

  

12.6333.600

9.033

(76) 11.5663.400

8.166

(89)

101 SCHROEDER Henrik 38.907  SWE344 D

E

13.2254.700

8.525

(75) 12.3664.500

7.866

(66)  

  

13.3164.400

8.916

(79)  

  

 

  

102 VAMMEN Helge 38.325  DEN243 D

E

 

  

12.7004.900

7.800

(64)  

  

 

  

13.6004.700

8.900

(54) 12.0254.700

7.325

(82)

103 FRAGOSO Francisco 37.899  POR316 D

E

 

  

12.1005.200

6.900

(75) 12.8335.200

7.633

(71)  

  

 

  

12.9665.200

7.766

(52)

104 BARATA Vasco 37.832  POR314 D

E

13.0665.100

8.066 -0.1

(83) 11.9005.200

6.700

(79) 12.8665.000

7.866

(69)  

  

 

  

 

  

105 CONRADI Marcus 37.498  NOR303 D

E

 

  

 

  

12.9665.500

7.466

(66)  

  

12.8664.700

8.166

(70) 11.6665.400

6.266

(87)

106 SOLOVJEV Svjatoslav 37.457  CZE239 D

E

13.8666.000

8.166 -0.3

(50) 11.1004.700

6.400

(87)  

  

12.4914.000

8.591 -0.1

(87)  

  

 

  

107 SOTIROV Georgi 37.032  BUL227 D

E

 

  

 

  

11.9005.000

6.900

(86)  

  

13.1664.800

8.366

(67) 11.9664.000

7.966

(84)

108 WINTHER Joachim 36.932  DEN244 D

E

 

  

11.7664.600

7.166

(80) 12.5664.500

8.066

(78)  

  

 

  

12.6005.000

7.600

(66)

109 RABSTAJN Patryk 35.641  POL310 D

E

 

  

13.0834.600

8.483

(52)  

  

 

  

9.8584.800

5.058

(91) 12.7005.000

7.700

(61)

110 TOMMASONE Cyril 30.266  FRA259 D

E

 

  

15.3336.600

8.733

(4)  

  

 

  

14.9336.200

8.733

(16)  

  

111 TULLOCH Courtney 30.166  GBR263 D

E

 

  

 

  

15.4666.900

8.566

(6)  

  

14.7006.400

8.300

(18)  

  

112 DRAGULESCU Marian 29.591  ROU321 D

E

15.0336.800

8.233

(3)  

  

 

  

14.5586.000

8.658 -0.1

(28)  

  

 

  

113 LODADIO Marco 29.466  ITA294 D

E

 

  

 

  

14.7666.600

8.166

(16) 14.7005.600

9.100

(20)  

  

 

  

114 EICHORN Waldemar 28.833  GER265 D

E

14.2335.800

8.433

(35) 14.6006.300

8.300

(12)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

115 IGNATYEV Nikita 28.799  RUS325 D

E

 

  

 

  

14.7666.600

8.166

(16)  

  

 

  

14.0336.800

7.233

(20)

116 DIMIC Alen 28.466  SLO329 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

14.2006.200

8.000

(32) 14.2666.500

7.766

(14)

117 HEGI Oliver 28.299  SUI337 D

E

 

  

14.5336.300

8.233

(13)  

  

 

  

 

  

13.7666.200

7.566

(24)

118 BERBECAR Marius Daniel 28.066  ROU319 D

E

 

  

12.3005.300

7.000

(70)  

  

 

  

15.7666.700

9.066

(2)  

  

119 HRYKO Vladyslav 27.933  UKR351 D

E

 

  

14.6336.300

8.333

(11) 13.3005.900

7.400

(56)  

  

 

  

 

  

120 SHATILOV Alexander 27.899  ISR288 D

E

14.9336.300

8.633

(6)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

12.9665.500

7.466

(53)
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121 DUDAS Norbert 27.533  HUN275 D

E

 

  

 

  

13.5335.600

7.933

(49) 14.0005.200

8.800

(58)  

  

 

  

122 MEDVEDEV Andrey 27.233  ISR287 D

E

 

  

 

  

13.0005.000

8.000

(65) 14.2336.000

8.333 -0.1

(42)  

  

 

  

123 KJELDSEN Stig 26.666  DEN242 D

E

13.3665.700

7.966 -0.3

(70)  

  

 

  

13.3005.200

8.200 -0.1

(80)  

  

 

  

124 KOROSTELJEV Andrej 26.566  CRO228 D

E

14.6336.400

8.233

(12) 11.9335.600

6.333

(77)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

125 MICHNAK Slavomir 26.332  SVK339 D

E

13.5665.200

8.366

(63) 12.7666.200

6.566

(60)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

126 KANERVA Juho 25.666  FIN250 D

E

 

  

14.0665.500

8.566

(26)  

  

 

  

 

  

11.6004.800

6.800

(88)

127 OCONNOR Christopher 25.466  IRL283 D

E

 

  

12.7334.500

8.233

(61) 12.7334.500

8.233

(75)  

  

 

  

 

  

128 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs 25.233  LAT298 D

E

 

  

13.3006.300

7.000

(44)  

  

 

  

11.9334.700

7.233

(87)  

  

129 KOPEINIK Daniel 25.024  AUT207 D

E

12.0915.500

6.591

(92) 12.9335.400

7.533

(56)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

130 KONECNY Martin 24.599  CZE237 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

12.4665.100

7.366

(79) 12.1335.800

6.333

(76)

131 LEIMLEHNER Fabian 24.433  AUT208 D

E

 

  

 

  

13.2005.200

8.000

(61)  

  

11.2335.200

6.033

(90)  

  

132 SMITH Louis 15.833  GBR261 D

E

 

  

15.8336.900

8.933

(1)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

133 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios 15.700  GRE274 D

E

 

  

 

  

15.7006.800

8.900

(1)  

  

 

  

 

  

134 van GELDER Lambertus 15.500  NED302 D

E

 

  

 

  

15.5006.800

8.700

(5)  

  

 

  

 

  

135 MERDINYAN Harutyun 15.491  ARM202 D

E

 

  

15.4916.700

8.791

(2)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

136 GOOSSENS Dennis 15.366  BEL214 D

E

 

  

 

  

15.3666.600

8.766

(8)  

  

 

  

 

  

136 SELIGMAN Robert 15.366  CRO231 D

E

 

  

15.3666.400

8.966

(3)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

138 BERTONCELJ Saso 15.300  SLO328 D

E

 

  

15.3006.500

8.800

(5)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

139 HIDVEGI Vid 14.933  HUN276 D

E

 

  

14.9336.400

8.533

(9)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

140 SAMILOGLU Umit 14.900  TUR350 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

14.9006.500

8.400

(3)

141 KLAVORA Rok 14.741  SLO330 D

E

14.7416.400

8.441 -0.1

(10)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

142 ZAPATA Rayderley Miguel 14.700  ESP249 D

E

14.7006.700

8.300 -0.3

(11)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

143 PIASECKY Samuel 14.533  SVK340 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

14.5335.900

8.633

(24)  

  

144 MOZNIK Marijo 14.500  CRO230 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

14.5006.300

8.200

(10)
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RkScore
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145 LUCAS Daniel Robert 14.233  AZE211 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

14.2335.200

9.033

(42)  

  

 

  

146 UDE Filip 14.133  CRO232 D

E

 

  

14.1335.600

8.533

(24)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

147 SASNAL Filip 13.900  POL312 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

13.9005.200

8.800 -0.1

(64)  

  

 

  

148 ROENBECK Nikolai 13.800  NOR306 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

13.8004.800

9.000

(69)  

  

 

  

149 MARKOVIC Tomislav 13.500  CRO229 D

E

13.5006.300

7.200

(68)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

150 GEORGALLAS Irodotos 13.433  CYP233 D

E

 

  

 

  

13.4336.100

7.333

(53)  

  

 

  

 

  

151 TERBOVSEK Luka 13.200  SLO331 D

E

13.2005.600

7.900 -0.3

(76)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

152 MIKHALITSYN Vasili 13.100  BLR221 D

E

 

  

13.1006.400

6.700

(51)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

153 JANECZKO Ondrej 12.733  CZE235 D

E

 

  

 

  

12.7334.700

8.033

(76)  

  

 

  

 

  

154 MAYIZA Prince 11.600  SWE343 D

E

 

  

11.6004.700

6.900

(82)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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1 354 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.366 Q6.900 8.466

2 327 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 15.066 Q6.800 8.266

3 321 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 15.033 Q6.800 8.233

4 260 PURVIS Daniel GBR 14.966 Q6.500 8.466

4 324 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 14.966 Q6.500 8.466

6 288 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 14.933 Q6.300 8.633

7 335 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 14.933 Q6.500 8.433

8 262 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.833 Q6.200 8.633

9 323 ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 14.7667.000 8.066 -0.3

10 330 KLAVORA Rok SLO 14.741 R16.400 8.441 -0.1

11 249 ZAPATA Rayderley Miguel ESP 14.700 R26.700 8.300 -0.3

12 228 KOROSTELJEV Andrej CRO 14.633 R36.400 8.233

13 248 VERA MORA Adria ESP 14.6006.300 8.300

14 251 KIRMES Oskar FIN 14.5336.100 8.433

15 212 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 14.5336.300 8.233

16 277 KARDOS Botond HUN 14.5255.800 8.725

17 264 WILSON Nile GBR 14.4666.000 8.466

17 293 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 14.4666.000 8.466

19 338 YUSOF Eddy SUI 14.4666.300 8.166

20 257 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA 14.4666.400 8.066

21 336 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 14.4336.400 8.333 -0.3

22 217 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 14.4336.100 8.333

23 292 POZZO Enrico ITA 14.4005.900 8.500

24 253 SORAVUO Emil FIN 14.4006.000 8.400

24 266 HERDER Philipp GER 14.4006.000 8.400

26 290 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 14.4006.200 8.200

27 322 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 14.4006.300 8.100

28 349 ONDER Ahmet TUR 14.3666.300 8.366 -0.3

29 273 MARKOUSIS Dimitrios GRE 14.3666.600 8.066 -0.3

30 219 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 14.3335.800 8.533

31 246 PLATA RODRIGUEZ Joel ESP 14.3336.200 8.133

32 278 VAGNER Levente HUN 14.3006.000 8.300

33 236 JESSEN David CZE 14.2665.800 8.466

34 255 AIT SAID Samir FRA 14.2335.700 8.533

35 265 EICHORN Waldemar GER 14.2335.800 8.433

36 222 SANUVONH Dzianis BLR 14.1666.000 8.166

37 300 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 14.1415.500 8.641

38 305 KALVOE Odin NOR 14.1005.900 8.200

39 218 VOLKAERT Siemon BEL 14.1006.100 8.100 -0.1

40 295 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT 14.0665.500 8.566

41 282 NEILL Jack IRL 14.0665.600 8.466
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42 353 SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 14.0335.900 8.233 -0.1

43 347 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 14.0005.300 8.700

44 240 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 13.9835.400 8.583

45 256 GOBAUX Julien FRA 13.9666.200 8.166 -0.4

46 317 PALMA SIMOES Gustavo POR 13.9665.800 8.166

47 254 TUUHA Tomi FIN 13.9335.500 8.433

48 332 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 13.9335.800 8.133

49 320 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 13.9336.100 7.833

50 239 SOLOVJEV Svjatoslav CZE 13.8666.000 8.166 -0.3

51 267 KRIMMER Sebastian GER 13.8335.700 8.133

52 307 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 13.8005.800 8.300 -0.3

53 200 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.7665.300 8.566 -0.1

54 346 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.7666.100 7.966 -0.3

55 271 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.7005.400 8.400 -0.1

56 225 ANGELOV Martin BUL 13.7005.300 8.400

57 205 BENDA Alexander AUT 13.6665.500 8.266 -0.1

58 333 PAUNOVIC Milos SRB 13.6335.200 8.433

59 216 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 13.6335.600 8.133 -0.1

60 213 STEPKO Oleg AZE 13.6336.000 7.933 -0.3

61 209 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 13.6005.600 8.000

62 238 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 13.5665.500 8.366 -0.3

63 339 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 13.5665.200 8.366

64 345 SOOS Christopher SWE 13.5665.600 8.266 -0.3

65 304 GIACHINO Pietro NOR 13.5665.400 8.166

66 203 PETROSYAN Armen ARM 13.5415.300 8.541 -0.3

67 224 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 13.5335.300 8.333 -0.1

68 229 MARKOVIC Tomislav CRO 13.5006.300 7.200

69 315 BARBOSA Tiago POR 13.4005.700 7.800 -0.1

70 242 KJELDSEN Stig DEN 13.3665.700 7.966 -0.3

71 201 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 13.3334.700 8.633

72 296 PAJADA Aleksejs LAT 13.3335.000 8.333

73 289 YANUKA Moran ISR 13.3005.200 8.400 -0.3

74 279 VECSERNYES David HUN 13.3005.200 8.100

75 344 SCHROEDER Henrik SWE 13.2254.700 8.525

76 331 TERBOVSEK Luka SLO 13.2005.600 7.900 -0.3

77 355 YEHOROV Illia UKR 13.2006.200 7.300 -0.3

78 270 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU Georgios Christos GRE 13.1665.000 8.166

79 241 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 13.1665.200 7.966

80 341 IDESJOE Karl SWE 13.1334.300 8.833

81 281 FOX Daniel IRL 13.1004.600 8.500

82 284 STEELE Adam IRL 13.1005.400 8.000 -0.3
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83 314 BARATA Vasco POR 13.0665.100 8.066 -0.1

84 309 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 12.9335.500 7.433

85 223 YAKAULEU Ilya BLR 12.8006.000 7.100 -0.3

86 311 WIECZOREK Piotr POL 12.7664.500 8.266

87 285 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 12.7666.600 6.466 -0.3

88 301 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.5664.500 8.166 -0.1

89 299 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 12.5666.200 6.666 -0.3

90 297 POZNAKOVS Sergejs LAT 12.2334.200 8.133 -0.1

91 210 BAIRAMOV Timur AZE 12.1335.100 7.733 -0.7

92 207 KOPEINIK Daniel AUT 12.0915.500 6.591

93 308 BORKOWSKI Lukasz POL 12.0335.400 6.933 -0.3

94 226 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 1.7331.100 8.733 -8.1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
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1 261 SMITH Louis GBR 15.833 Q6.900 8.933

2 202 MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM 15.491 Q6.700 8.791

3 231 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 15.366 Q6.400 8.966

4 259 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 15.333 Q6.600 8.733

5 328 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 15.300 Q6.500 8.800

6 326 KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 15.266 Q6.700 8.566

7 324 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.100 Q6.600 8.500

8 334 BAUMANN Christian SUI 15.033 Q6.300 8.733

9 276 HIDVEGI Vid HUN 14.933 R16.400 8.533

10 213 STEPKO Oleg AZE 14.666 R26.700 7.966

11 351 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 14.633 R36.300 8.333

12 265 EICHORN Waldemar GER 14.6006.300 8.300

13 337 HEGI Oliver SUI 14.5336.300 8.233

14 318 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.5006.600 7.900

15 215 LOUWIJE Bram BEL 14.4666.100 8.366

16 212 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 14.3336.400 7.933

17 200 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.3005.700 8.600

18 264 WILSON Nile GBR 14.3005.900 8.400

19 218 VOLKAERT Siemon BEL 14.3006.000 8.300

19 307 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 14.3006.000 8.300

21 355 YEHOROV Illia UKR 14.3006.100 8.200

22 354 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.2837.000 7.283

23 260 PURVIS Daniel GBR 14.2336.200 8.033

24 232 UDE Filip CRO 14.1335.600 8.533

25 278 VAGNER Levente HUN 14.1006.200 7.900

26 250 KANERVA Juho FIN 14.0665.500 8.566

27 286 GLAZER Eyal ISR 14.0335.300 8.733

28 285 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 13.9665.500 8.466

29 293 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 13.8335.900 7.933

30 292 POZZO Enrico ITA 13.7505.300 8.450

31 256 GOBAUX Julien FRA 13.7335.800 7.933

32 251 KIRMES Oskar FIN 13.7005.200 8.500

33 245 ABAD Nestor ESP 13.7005.900 7.800

34 317 PALMA SIMOES Gustavo POR 13.6666.000 7.666

35 282 NEILL Jack IRL 13.6335.400 8.233

36 271 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.6005.100 8.500

37 203 PETROSYAN Armen ARM 13.6005.400 8.200

38 272 MARAS Vlasios GRE 13.5665.100 8.466

38 289 YANUKA Moran ISR 13.5665.100 8.466

40 247 TALLON FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 13.5335.800 7.733

41 236 JESSEN David CZE 13.4666.100 7.366
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42 246 PLATA RODRIGUEZ Joel ESP 13.4335.300 8.133

43 217 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 13.3335.500 7.833

44 298 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 13.3006.300 7.000

45 308 BORKOWSKI Lukasz POL 13.2835.400 7.883

46 346 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.2336.100 7.133

47 220 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 13.2006.500 6.700

48 349 ONDER Ahmet TUR 13.1335.100 8.033

49 258 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES Danny FRA 13.1005.000 8.100

50 336 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 13.1005.400 7.700

51 221 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR 13.1006.400 6.700

52 310 RABSTAJN Patryk POL 13.0834.600 8.483

53 270 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU Georgios Christos GRE 13.0665.800 7.266

54 267 KRIMMER Sebastian GER 13.0666.100 6.966

55 252 NIVA Heikki FIN 13.0004.800 8.200

56 207 KOPEINIK Daniel AUT 12.9335.400 7.533

57 327 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 12.8666.000 6.866

58 269 TOBA Andreas GER 12.8335.800 7.033

59 305 KALVOE Odin NOR 12.8004.900 7.900

60 339 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 12.7666.200 6.566

61 283 OCONNOR Christopher IRL 12.7334.500 8.233

62 311 WIECZOREK Piotr POL 12.7334.900 7.833

63 284 STEELE Adam IRL 12.7335.100 7.633

64 243 VAMMEN Helge DEN 12.7004.900 7.800

65 279 VECSERNYES David HUN 12.5335.600 6.933

66 344 SCHROEDER Henrik SWE 12.3664.500 7.866

67 226 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 12.3665.000 7.366

68 219 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 12.3665.500 6.866

69 209 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 12.3334.800 7.533

70 319 BERBECAR Marius Daniel ROU 12.3005.300 7.000

71 348 HAMARATCILAR Isa TUR 12.2664.500 7.766

72 297 POZNAKOVS Sergejs LAT 12.2334.600 7.633

73 238 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 12.2004.300 7.900

74 332 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 12.1335.000 7.133

75 316 FRAGOSO Francisco POR 12.1005.200 6.900

76 240 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 11.9335.200 6.733

77 228 KOROSTELJEV Andrej CRO 11.9335.600 6.333

78 342 KALLANVAARA Pontus SWE 11.9004.500 7.400

79 314 BARATA Vasco POR 11.9005.200 6.700

80 244 WINTHER Joachim DEN 11.7664.600 7.166

81 225 ANGELOV Martin BUL 11.7334.800 6.933

82 343 MAYIZA Prince SWE 11.6004.700 6.900
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83 320 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 11.6005.000 6.600

84 300 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 11.3664.900 6.466

85 333 PAUNOVIC Milos SRB 11.2334.000 7.233

86 291 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 11.2334.800 6.433

87 239 SOLOVJEV Svjatoslav CZE 11.1004.700 6.400

88 210 BAIRAMOV Timur AZE 11.1004.900 6.200

89 299 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 11.0663.900 7.166

90 206 HOECK Vinzenz AUT 11.0664.600 6.466

91 296 PAJADA Aleksejs LAT 10.8004.600 6.200

92 304 GIACHINO Pietro NOR 10.7665.000 5.766

93 301 CROVETTO Kevin MON 9.7334.200 5.533

94 224 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 9.6004.500 5.100

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Pommel Horse Final Rx Reserve for Pommel Horse Final
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1 274 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 15.700 Q6.800 8.900

2 347 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 15.666 Q6.700 8.966

3 323 ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 15.666 Q6.800 8.866

4 201 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 15.566 Q6.700 8.866

5 302 van GELDER Lambertus NED 15.500 Q6.800 8.700

6 263 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 15.466 Q6.900 8.566

7 255 AIT SAID Samir FRA 15.433 Q6.700 8.733

8 214 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL 15.366 Q6.600 8.766

9 204 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM 15.366 R16.700 8.666

10 354 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.200 R26.600 8.600

11 352 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.200 R36.900 8.300

12 327 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 15.1336.500 8.633

13 258 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES Danny FRA 15.1336.800 8.333

14 264 WILSON Nile GBR 15.0336.400 8.633

15 268 NGUYEN Marcel GER 14.9006.400 8.500

16 294 LODADIO Marco ITA 14.7666.600 8.166

16 325 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 14.7666.600 8.166

18 322 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 14.6666.400 8.266

19 290 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 14.6336.600 8.033

20 317 PALMA SIMOES Gustavo POR 14.6006.000 8.600

21 247 TALLON FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 14.5666.000 8.566

22 245 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.5006.000 8.500

23 338 YUSOF Eddy SUI 14.5006.100 8.400

24 256 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.4006.000 8.400

25 260 PURVIS Daniel GBR 14.4006.100 8.300

26 206 HOECK Vinzenz AUT 14.4006.600 7.800

27 269 TOBA Andreas GER 14.3586.400 7.958

28 336 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 14.3336.100 8.233

29 334 BAUMANN Christian SUI 14.3005.500 8.800

30 286 GLAZER Eyal ISR 14.2005.900 8.300

31 223 YAKAULEU Ilya BLR 14.2006.000 8.200

32 213 STEPKO Oleg AZE 14.2006.200 8.000

33 320 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 14.1666.000 8.166

34 266 HERDER Philipp GER 14.1006.000 8.100

35 318 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.1006.100 8.000

36 251 KIRMES Oskar FIN 13.9665.300 8.666

37 271 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.9665.500 8.466

38 293 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 13.8665.500 8.366

39 220 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 13.8665.600 8.266

40 304 GIACHINO Pietro NOR 13.8335.100 8.733

41 278 VAGNER Levente HUN 13.8005.400 8.400
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42 219 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 13.8005.800 8.000

43 248 VERA MORA Adria ESP 13.7585.500 8.258

44 281 FOX Daniel IRL 13.7335.500 8.233

45 254 TUUHA Tomi FIN 13.6335.700 7.933

46 289 YANUKA Moran ISR 13.6005.200 8.400

47 273 MARKOUSIS Dimitrios GRE 13.6005.300 8.300

48 236 JESSEN David CZE 13.5665.200 8.366

49 275 DUDAS Norbert HUN 13.5335.600 7.933

50 348 HAMARATCILAR Isa TUR 13.4665.000 8.466

51 224 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 13.4665.200 8.266

52 203 PETROSYAN Armen ARM 13.4334.800 8.633

53 233 GEORGALLAS Irodotos CYP 13.4336.100 7.333

54 240 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 13.4005.000 8.400

55 217 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 13.3005.400 7.900

56 351 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.3005.900 7.400

57 252 NIVA Heikki FIN 13.2335.100 8.133

58 279 VECSERNYES David HUN 13.2004.800 8.400

59 216 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 13.2005.000 8.200

60 307 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 13.2005.100 8.100

61 208 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 13.2005.200 8.000

62 299 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 13.1664.700 8.466

63 346 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.1665.400 7.766

64 300 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.1005.000 8.100

65 287 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 13.0005.000 8.000

66 303 CONRADI Marcus NOR 12.9665.500 7.466

67 345 SOOS Christopher SWE 12.9335.000 7.933

68 333 PAUNOVIC Milos SRB 12.8664.500 8.366

69 314 BARATA Vasco POR 12.8665.000 7.866

70 226 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 12.8334.900 7.933

71 209 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 12.8335.200 7.633

71 316 FRAGOSO Francisco POR 12.8335.200 7.633

73 311 WIECZOREK Piotr POL 12.7665.100 7.666

74 282 NEILL Jack IRL 12.7334.100 8.633

75 283 OCONNOR Christopher IRL 12.7334.500 8.233

76 235 JANECZKO Ondrej CZE 12.7334.700 8.033

77 296 PAJADA Aleksejs LAT 12.6664.200 8.466

78 244 WINTHER Joachim DEN 12.5664.500 8.066

79 238 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 12.5584.600 7.958

80 309 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 12.5005.200 7.300

81 295 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT 12.4914.500 7.991

82 308 BORKOWSKI Lukasz POL 12.4835.500 6.983
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83 342 KALLANVAARA Pontus SWE 12.3004.200 8.100

84 210 BAIRAMOV Timur AZE 12.0004.100 7.900

85 297 POZNAKOVS Sergejs LAT 11.9334.600 7.333

86 227 SOTIROV Georgi BUL 11.9005.000 6.900

87 332 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 11.8663.800 8.066

88 212 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 11.8005.500 6.300

89 301 CROVETTO Kevin MON 11.7333.600 8.133

90 241 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 11.6664.300 7.366

91 341 IDESJOE Karl SWE 11.6004.300 7.300

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Rings Final Rx Reserve for Rings Final
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1 323 ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 15.733  6.400 9.333

2 327 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 15.333  6.000 9.333

3 200 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 15.300  6.000 9.300

3 352 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.300  6.000 9.300

3 354 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.300  6.000 9.300

6 262 THOMAS Kristian GBR 15.000  6.000 9.100 -0.1

6 338 YUSOF Eddy SUI 15.000  6.000 9.100 -0.1

8 222 SANUVONH Dzianis BLR 14.966  5.600 9.366

9 256 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.941  5.600 9.341

10 223 YAKAULEU Ilya BLR 14.933  6.000 8.933

10 255 AIT SAID Samir FRA 14.933  5.600 9.333

12 257 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA 14.900  6.000 9.000 -0.1

13 245 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.866  5.600 9.266

14 295 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT 14.816  5.600 9.216

15 247 TALLON FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 14.800  5.600 9.200

15 264 WILSON Nile GBR 14.800  5.600 9.200

15 336 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 14.800  5.600 9.300 -0.1

18 322 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 14.766  5.600 9.166

18 335 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 14.766  5.600 9.266 -0.1

20 260 PURVIS Daniel GBR 14.700  5.600 9.100

20 294 LODADIO Marco ITA 14.700  5.600 9.100

20 349 ONDER Ahmet TUR 14.700  5.600 9.100

23 254 TUUHA Tomi FIN 14.666  5.600 9.166 -0.1

23 290 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 14.666  5.600 9.066

23 318 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.666  5.600 9.066

23 346 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.666  5.600 9.066

27 272 MARAS Vlasios GRE 14.566  5.200 9.366

28 321 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 14.558  6.000 8.658 -0.1

29 225 ANGELOV Martin BUL 14.533  5.600 9.033 -0.1

29 308 BORKOWSKI Lukasz POL 14.533  5.600 8.933

31 216 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 14.400  5.200 9.200

32 271 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 14.383  5.200 9.183

33 251 KIRMES Oskar FIN 14.366  5.200 9.166

33 269 TOBA Andreas GER 14.366  5.600 8.866 -0.1

35 219 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 14.333  5.200 9.133

35 282 NEILL Jack IRL 14.333  5.200 9.133

35 355 YEHOROV Illia UKR 14.333  5.200 9.133

38 253 SORAVUO Emil FIN 14.300  5.200 9.100

38 267 KRIMMER Sebastian GER 14.300  5.200 9.100

38 307 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 14.300  5.600 8.800 -0.1

41 296 PAJADA Aleksejs LAT 14.266  5.200 9.066
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42 211 LUCAS Daniel Robert AZE 14.233  5.200 9.033

42 213 STEPKO Oleg AZE 14.233  5.600 8.633

42 273 MARKOUSIS Dimitrios GRE 14.233  5.200 9.033

42 287 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 14.233  6.000 8.333 -0.1

46 217 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 14.200  5.200 9.000

46 226 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 14.200  5.200 9.000

46 277 KARDOS Botond HUN 14.200  5.200 9.000

46 293 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 14.200  5.200 9.000

46 300 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 14.200  5.200 9.000

51 266 HERDER Philipp GER 14.133  5.200 9.033 -0.1

51 299 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 14.133  5.200 8.933

51 332 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 14.133  5.200 8.933

54 212 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 14.100  5.200 9.000 -0.1

54 224 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 14.100  4.800 9.300

56 313 ALMEIDA Simao POR 14.033  5.200 8.833

56 317 PALMA SIMOES Gustavo POR 14.033  5.200 8.833

58 209 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 14.000  5.200 8.800

58 275 DUDAS Norbert HUN 14.000  5.200 8.800

60 284 STEELE Adam IRL 13.966  5.200 8.766

60 285 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 13.966  5.200 8.866 -0.1

60 309 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 13.966  5.200 8.866 -0.1

63 324 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 13.933  6.000 8.033 -0.1

64 236 JESSEN David CZE 13.900  5.200 8.800 -0.1

64 305 KALVOE Odin NOR 13.900  5.200 9.000 -0.3

64 312 SASNAL Filip POL 13.900  5.200 8.800 -0.1

64 345 SOOS Christopher SWE 13.900  5.200 8.700

68 206 HOECK Vinzenz AUT 13.833  5.200 8.633

69 248 VERA MORA Adria ESP 13.800  5.600 8.500 -0.3

69 306 ROENBECK Nikolai NOR 13.800  4.800 9.000

71 205 BENDA Alexander AUT 13.766  5.200 8.666 -0.1

72 241 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 13.633  5.200 8.533 -0.1

73 278 VAGNER Levente HUN 13.500  4.400 9.100

74 218 VOLKAERT Siemon BEL 13.466  5.600 8.166 -0.3

75 201 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 13.400  4.400 9.000

75 289 YANUKA Moran ISR 13.400  4.400 9.000

77 341 IDESJOE Karl SWE 13.350  4.400 8.950

78 203 PETROSYAN Armen ARM 13.333  4.400 9.033 -0.1

79 344 SCHROEDER Henrik SWE 13.316  4.400 8.916

80 242 KJELDSEN Stig DEN 13.300  5.200 8.200 -0.1

81 238 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 13.200  4.800 8.700 -0.3

81 240 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 13.200  5.200 8.300 -0.3
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81 315 BARBOSA Tiago POR 13.200  4.400 8.900 -0.1

84 333 PAUNOVIC Milos SRB 12.900  5.200 8.000 -0.3

85 348 HAMARATCILAR Isa TUR 12.875  4.000 8.875

86 297 POZNAKOVS Sergejs LAT 12.766  4.400 8.666 -0.3

87 239 SOLOVJEV Svjatoslav CZE 12.491  4.000 8.591 -0.1

88 301 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.300  4.400 8.000 -0.1

89 281 FOX Daniel IRL 12.000  4.400 7.900 -0.3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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1 323 ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 15.46615.7336.4001 9.333 Q

 15.200-0.16.2002 9.100  

2 327 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 15.24915.3336.0001 9.333 Q

 15.1666.0002 9.166  

3 200 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 15.18315.3006.0001 9.300 Q

 15.066-0.16.0002 9.166  

4 257 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA 15.00014.900-0.16.0001 9.000 Q

 15.1006.0002 9.100  

5 354 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.90015.3006.0001 9.300 Q

 14.500-0.16.0002 8.600  

6 262 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.86615.000-0.16.0001 9.100 Q

 14.7335.6002 9.133  

7 336 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 14.86614.800-0.15.6001 9.300 Q

 14.9335.6002 9.333  

8 321 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 14.74514.558-0.16.0001 8.658 Q

 14.933-0.16.2002 8.833  

9 295 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT 14.65814.8165.6001 9.216 R1

 14.5005.2002 9.300  

10 352 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 14.65015.3006.0001 9.300 R2

 14.000-0.16.0002 8.100  

11 287 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 14.64914.233-0.16.0001 8.333 R3

 15.0666.0002 9.066  

12 223 YAKAULEU Ilya BLR 14.63314.9336.0001 8.933

 14.3335.2002 9.133  

13 308 BORKOWSKI Lukasz POL 14.39914.5335.6001 8.933

 14.2665.6002 8.666  

14 253 SORAVUO Emil FIN 14.35014.3005.2001 9.100

 14.4005.2002 9.200  

15 254 TUUHA Tomi FIN 14.28314.666-0.15.6001 9.166

 13.900-0.15.2002 8.800  

16 226 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 14.20014.2005.2001 9.000

 14.2005.2002 9.000  

17 290 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 14.03314.6665.6001 9.066

 13.400-0.15.6002 7.900  

18 225 ANGELOV Martin BUL 13.89914.533-0.15.6001 9.033

 13.2665.2002 8.066  

19 296 PAJADA Aleksejs LAT 13.83314.2665.2001 9.066

 13.4004.4002 9.000  

20 241 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 13.71613.633-0.15.2001 8.533

 13.800-0.15.6002 8.300  
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Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final
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1 354 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 16.066 Q6.900 9.166

2 319 BERBECAR Marius Daniel ROU 15.766 Q6.700 9.066

3 324 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.733 Q6.900 8.833

4 334 BAUMANN Christian SUI 15.666 Q6.600 9.066

5 268 NGUYEN Marcel GER 15.483 Q6.600 8.883

6 327 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 15.466 Q6.800 8.666

7 335 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 15.433 Q6.500 8.933

8 322 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 15.400 Q6.600 8.800

9 264 WILSON Nile GBR 15.258 R16.800 8.458

10 213 STEPKO Oleg AZE 15.233 R26.900 8.333

11 220 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 15.200 R36.000 9.200

12 266 HERDER Philipp GER 15.1336.400 8.733

13 338 YUSOF Eddy SUI 15.1006.400 8.700

14 260 PURVIS Daniel GBR 15.0666.700 8.366

15 256 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.9666.200 8.766

16 259 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 14.9336.200 8.733

17 326 KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 14.8336.600 8.233

18 263 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 14.7006.400 8.300

19 349 ONDER Ahmet TUR 14.7006.700 8.000

20 291 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 14.6005.900 8.700

21 355 YEHOROV Illia UKR 14.5666.000 8.566

22 347 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 14.5666.100 8.466

23 217 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 14.5506.100 8.450

24 340 PIASECKY Samuel SVK 14.5335.900 8.633

25 353 SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 14.4165.800 8.616

26 346 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.4005.900 8.500

27 222 SANUVONH Dzianis BLR 14.3335.400 8.933

28 200 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.3085.100 9.208

29 246 PLATA RODRIGUEZ Joel ESP 14.3006.000 8.300

30 258 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES Danny FRA 14.2665.400 8.866

31 245 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.2006.100 8.100

32 329 DIMIC Alen SLO 14.2006.200 8.000

33 277 KARDOS Botond HUN 14.1335.600 8.533

34 224 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 14.1336.100 8.033

35 219 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 14.1005.400 8.700

36 252 NIVA Heikki FIN 14.1005.600 8.500

37 247 TALLON FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 14.0915.600 8.491

38 251 KIRMES Oskar FIN 14.0665.300 8.766

39 278 VAGNER Levente HUN 14.0005.300 8.700

40 267 KRIMMER Sebastian GER 14.0006.100 7.900

41 317 PALMA SIMOES Gustavo POR 13.9665.500 8.466
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42 279 VECSERNYES David HUN 13.9335.500 8.433

43 313 ALMEIDA Simao POR 13.9335.800 8.133

44 289 YANUKA Moran ISR 13.9005.500 8.400

45 290 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 13.8665.400 8.466

46 299 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 13.8665.800 8.066

47 209 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 13.7835.200 8.583

48 293 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 13.7665.500 8.266

49 304 GIACHINO Pietro NOR 13.7335.600 8.133

50 215 LOUWIJE Bram BEL 13.7005.600 8.100

51 238 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 13.6664.700 8.966

52 270 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU Georgios Christos GRE 13.6665.900 7.766

53 203 PETROSYAN Armen ARM 13.6004.600 9.000

54 243 VAMMEN Helge DEN 13.6004.700 8.900

55 309 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 13.6004.900 8.700

55 315 BARBOSA Tiago POR 13.6004.900 8.700

57 281 FOX Daniel IRL 13.6005.200 8.400

58 205 BENDA Alexander AUT 13.5835.000 8.583

59 225 ANGELOV Martin BUL 13.5664.700 8.866

60 271 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.5335.700 7.833

61 332 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 13.5004.800 8.700

62 300 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.5005.800 7.700

63 345 SOOS Christopher SWE 13.4005.000 8.400

64 320 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 13.3666.000 7.366

65 286 GLAZER Eyal ISR 13.3004.600 8.700

66 296 PAJADA Aleksejs LAT 13.2084.800 8.408

67 227 SOTIROV Georgi BUL 13.1664.800 8.366

68 282 NEILL Jack IRL 12.9334.000 8.933

69 307 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 12.9005.300 7.600

70 303 CONRADI Marcus NOR 12.8664.700 8.166

71 253 SORAVUO Emil FIN 12.8334.500 8.333

72 311 WIECZOREK Piotr POL 12.8005.200 7.600

73 216 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 12.8005.600 7.200

74 241 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 12.7004.600 8.100

75 342 KALLANVAARA Pontus SWE 12.7005.000 7.700

76 204 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM 12.6333.600 9.033

77 212 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 12.6336.000 6.633

78 240 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 12.4834.200 8.283

79 237 KONECNY Martin CZE 12.4665.100 7.366

80 284 STEELE Adam IRL 12.4334.900 7.533

81 333 PAUNOVIC Milos SRB 12.3335.100 7.233

82 341 IDESJOE Karl SWE 12.3004.800 7.500
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83 285 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 12.2665.100 7.166

84 297 POZNAKOVS Sergejs LAT 12.0664.600 7.466

85 301 CROVETTO Kevin MON 11.9664.600 7.366

86 210 BAIRAMOV Timur AZE 11.9664.800 7.166

87 298 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 11.9334.700 7.233

88 273 MARKOUSIS Dimitrios GRE 11.9005.000 6.900

89 236 JESSEN David CZE 11.4005.600 5.800

90 208 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 11.2335.200 6.033

91 310 RABSTAJN Patryk POL 9.8584.800 5.058

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Parallel Bars Final Rx Reserve for Parallel Bars Final
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1 262 THOMAS Kristian GBR 15.033 Q6.500 8.533

2 264 WILSON Nile GBR 15.033 Q6.900 8.133

3 350 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 14.900 Q6.500 8.400

4 335 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 14.800 Q6.900 7.900

5 354 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.733 Q6.300 8.433

6 334 BAUMANN Christian SUI 14.700 Q6.500 8.200

7 324 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 14.666 Q6.300 8.366

8 272 MARAS Vlasios GRE 14.633 Q6.500 8.133

9 245 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.533 R16.400 8.133

10 230 MOZNIK Marijo CRO 14.500 R26.300 8.200

11 326 KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 14.400 R36.900 7.500

12 353 SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 14.3336.400 7.933

13 292 POZZO Enrico ITA 14.3006.200 8.100

14 329 DIMIC Alen SLO 14.2666.500 7.766

15 267 KRIMMER Sebastian GER 14.2336.100 8.133

16 269 TOBA Andreas GER 14.2006.800 7.400

17 216 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 14.1335.900 8.233

18 293 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 14.1006.300 7.800

19 268 NGUYEN Marcel GER 14.0917.000 7.091

20 325 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 14.0336.800 7.233

21 260 PURVIS Daniel GBR 13.9005.800 8.100

22 246 PLATA RODRIGUEZ Joel ESP 13.8916.100 7.791

23 300 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.8665.900 7.966

24 337 HEGI Oliver SUI 13.7666.200 7.566

25 224 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 13.7335.800 7.933

26 291 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 13.7336.300 7.433

27 248 VERA MORA Adria ESP 13.7005.800 7.900

28 352 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 13.6665.700 7.966

29 309 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 13.6335.100 8.533

30 252 NIVA Heikki FIN 13.6335.600 8.033

31 271 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.6005.200 8.400

32 299 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 13.6005.400 8.200

33 220 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 13.5666.400 7.166

34 217 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 13.5005.900 7.600

35 200 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.4334.800 8.633

36 206 HOECK Vinzenz AUT 13.4335.400 8.033

37 279 VECSERNYES David HUN 13.4336.600 6.833

38 342 KALLANVAARA Pontus SWE 13.4005.300 8.100

39 238 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 13.3665.000 8.366

40 307 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 13.3665.200 8.166

41 213 STEPKO Oleg AZE 13.3665.800 7.566
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42 333 PAUNOVIC Milos SRB 13.3334.800 8.533

43 277 KARDOS Botond HUN 13.3005.200 8.100

44 205 BENDA Alexander AUT 13.3005.600 7.700

45 215 LOUWIJE Bram BEL 13.2665.600 7.666

46 258 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES Danny FRA 13.2334.600 8.633

47 285 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 13.2335.000 8.233

48 304 GIACHINO Pietro NOR 13.2005.700 7.500

49 236 JESSEN David CZE 13.1335.800 7.333

50 318 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 13.0665.600 7.466

51 322 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 13.0335.500 7.533

52 316 FRAGOSO Francisco POR 12.9665.200 7.766

53 288 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 12.9665.500 7.466

54 332 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 12.9335.100 7.833

55 341 IDESJOE Karl SWE 12.9005.300 7.600

56 349 ONDER Ahmet TUR 12.8335.600 7.233

57 212 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 12.8006.300 6.500

58 203 PETROSYAN Armen ARM 12.7334.400 8.333

59 256 GOBAUX Julien FRA 12.7335.400 7.333

60 317 PALMA SIMOES Gustavo POR 12.7335.700 7.033

61 310 RABSTAJN Patryk POL 12.7005.000 7.700

62 284 STEELE Adam IRL 12.6664.800 7.866

63 270 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU Georgios Christos GRE 12.6334.500 8.133

64 209 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 12.6335.700 6.933

65 278 VAGNER Levente HUN 12.6255.000 7.625

66 244 WINTHER Joachim DEN 12.6005.000 7.600

66 308 BORKOWSKI Lukasz POL 12.6005.000 7.600

68 348 HAMARATCILAR Isa TUR 12.5334.300 8.233

69 222 SANUVONH Dzianis BLR 12.4085.700 6.708

70 240 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 12.4004.400 8.000

71 281 FOX Daniel IRL 12.3664.100 8.266

72 257 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA 12.3335.100 7.233

73 296 PAJADA Aleksejs LAT 12.2335.100 7.133

74 251 KIRMES Oskar FIN 12.2335.500 6.733

75 313 ALMEIDA Simao POR 12.1335.200 6.933

76 237 KONECNY Martin CZE 12.1335.800 6.333

77 301 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.1004.700 7.400

78 219 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 12.1005.500 6.600

79 297 POZNAKOVS Sergejs LAT 12.0664.900 7.166

80 225 ANGELOV Martin BUL 12.0334.400 7.633

81 289 YANUKA Moran ISR 12.0335.400 6.633

82 243 VAMMEN Helge DEN 12.0254.700 7.325
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83 282 NEILL Jack IRL 12.0003.700 8.300

84 227 SOTIROV Georgi BUL 11.9664.000 7.966

85 210 BAIRAMOV Timur AZE 11.9334.200 7.733

86 295 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT 11.8664.500 7.366

87 303 CONRADI Marcus NOR 11.6665.400 6.266

88 250 KANERVA Juho FIN 11.6004.800 6.800

89 204 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM 11.5663.400 8.166

90 345 SOOS Christopher SWE 10.9004.300 6.600

91 320 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 10.7005.500 5.200

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final
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